
 

Contact details school year 2023-24 
 
 
Prefecture  
Stiftsschule Engelberg, Boarding +41(0)41 639 61 09 
Benediktinerkloster 5 
CH-6390 Engelberg internat@stiftsschule-engelberg.ch 
 
Head of Boarding  
F. Bachmann Pfister, Head of Boarding +41(0)41 639 61 08 
 franziska.bachmann@stiftsschule-engelberg.ch 
 
Boarding Staff  
Franziska Bachmann Pfister  franziska.bachmann@stiftsschule-engelberg.ch 
Alexandra Bissig  alexandra.bissig@stiftsschule-engelberg.ch 
Franz Bossard  franz.bossard@stiftsschule-engelberg.ch 
Fabio Brauchli  fabio.brauchli@stiftsschule-engelberg.ch 
Esther Küng, Pflegefachperson  esther.kueng@stiftsschule-engelberg.ch 
Mirjam von Reding  mirjam.vonreding@stiftsschule-engelberg.ch 
 
School Management Stiftsschule  
Tobias Barmettler, Head of School +41 (0)41 639 61 00  
 tobias.barmettler@stiftsschule-engelberg.ch 
 
School Management, Absences Stiftsschule  
Roger Gasser, Deputy Head of School +41 (0)41 639 61 02  
 roger.gasser@stiftsschule-engelberg.ch 
 
Secondary School (Integrative Orientierungsschule) Engelberg  
Hans Matter, Head IOS +41 (0)41 639 61 89 
 h.matter@schule-engelberg.ch 
 
Secretariat Stiftsschule  
Alexandra Bissig +41 (0)41 639 61 00 
Heidi Risi info@stiftsschule-engelberg.ch 
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